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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 Nedhya S Satheesh (FTHR) 406, Vilayodi, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vilayodi, 678103, 
Chittur

  

2 16/01/2026 VIJITHRA R SUDHEESH C  (HSBN) 88/18, vayalukulam, 
vandithavalam, 

vandithavalam, 678534, 
chittur

  

3 16/01/2026 JITHIN S SARAVANAKUMAR 
K (FTHR)

13/290, 
PARAMOOLIPARAMBU 

KAYPPAKKODE, 
POLPULLY, 
PANAYUR 

ATHICODE, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

4 16/01/2026 FAMEELA F FAKRUDHEEN ALI 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

MANKADA HOUSE, 
MAIN ROAD, 
NALLEPILLY, 

NALLEPILLY, 678553, 
CHITTUR

  

5 16/01/2026 ARDRA S SASIKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

21/154, Kolakkalam, 
Chittur, Chittur College, 

678104, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

6 16/01/2026 RAJESH MANI S C MANI (FTHR) LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
NARAMKUZHI ROAD 
VADAKEY PADAM, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, PALAKKAD

  

7 16/01/2026 GOMATHI S DEEPU M (HSBN) SUMALAYAM, 
KARINJALIPPALLAM, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

8 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD A

ABDUL AZEEZ S 
(FTHR)

NEDUNGODE, 
CHITTUR, 

NALLEPILLI, 
CHITTUR, 678101, 

CHITTUR

  

9 16/01/2026 Abdulrasheed J Jailavudheen M (FTHR) 06/639, Nedumpallam, 
Pattanchery, 

Vandithavalam, 678534, 
Chittur

  

10 16/01/2026 Vineesha V Sabarish K R (HSBN) 8/189 Kaveri Nivas, 
Kulathumedu 
Vadakkathara, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

11 16/01/2026 RIZWANA S SALIM H (FTHR) 223, 
KALLUKOOTIYAL, 

POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

12 16/01/2026 AJAY P PAZHANIMALA 
(FTHR)

16/282, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

13 16/01/2026 SAJI A APPU (FTHR) 19/606, PUTHUSSERY, 
VILAYODI, 

VILAYODI POST, 
678103, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

14 16/01/2026 Manjulakumary A K Sankunni (HSBN) 9/169 ROHINI NIVAS, 
NARAMKUZHI, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

15 16/01/2026 Arjun A Arumughan K (FTHR) 6/205,Arjun Nivas, 
Padikkalkad, Chittur, 

Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

16 16/01/2026 A Sankunny Kunjikannan (FTHR) 9/169 ROHINI NIVAS, 
NARAMKUZHI, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

17 16/01/2026 Vinukrishnan S Sankunny (FTHR) 9/169 ROHINI NIVAS, 
NARAMKUZHI, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

18 16/01/2026 SHAHIN SH  HARIS  (FTHR) puthuveedu, 
mettuvalavu, 

thathamangalam, 
thathamangalam, 
678102, chittur

  

19 16/01/2026 ANITA CHANDY (FTHR) 01/511, ST FRANCIS 
CONVENT, 

KARUVAPPARARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

20 16/01/2026 HIRUTHIK RAAJ P PRADEEP (FTHR) 9/101, 
CHERIYAKALLIYAMPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

PARISAKKAL, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

21 16/01/2026 Dhanya N Shibu K (HSBN) 9/148, 
NARAMKUZHY, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

22 16/01/2026 SHAMEER I IBRAHIM (FTHR) 7/202, CHERADU, 
PALATHULLY, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

23 16/01/2026 SURYA S DANESH V (HSBN) Rarath House, Raram, 
West Peruvemba, 

Peruvemba, 678531, 
Palakkad

  

24 16/01/2026 JANANI EASWARAN (FTHR) AYYAVUCHALLA, 
KUNNAMKATTUPATHY, 

KOZHIPATHY, 
KUNNAMKATTUPATHY 
P O, 678101, CHITTUR

  

25 16/01/2026 ARSHITH J JAYARAJ M (FTHR) 10/471, 
VAKKINICHALLA, 
THEKKEDESAM, 

KUTTIPALLAM PO, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

26 16/01/2026 SHEEBA S SASIDHARAN K 
(HSBN)

8/139, 
MAHALIKULAM 

NAGAR, 
KOLLUPARAMBU 

POLPULLY, 
VERKOLI, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

27 16/01/2026 ANGALEESWARI 
MURUGAN 

RAMKUMAR (HSBN) 9/305, BHAGAVATHY 
NAGAR, 

KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

28 16/01/2026 SASIDHARAN K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

8/139, 
MAHALIKULAM 

NAGAR, 
KOLLUPARAMBU 

POLPULLY, 
VERKOLI, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

29 16/01/2026 Viyyathuneesa Sulaiman S (HSBN) 04/74, Oduvankolumbu 
Pallam, Muthalamada, 

Muthalamada P O, 
678507, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

30 16/01/2026 SREYAS B BHARGAVAN (FTHR) S/O BHARGAVAN 
SWATHA NIVAS, 

KURUKKANPOTTA, 
NALLEPPILLY, 

ERATLAM, 678622, 
CHITTUR

  

31 16/01/2026 NASEEMA M MOHEMED KASIM M 
(HSBN)

6/652, 
MANIMUTHUNAGAR, 
VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

32 16/01/2026 JAYASREE M 
Jayaroopin

Roopindas N Roopindas 
N (HSBN)

12/695, Roopin Nivas, 
Veloor, Kambalathara, 

Kannimari, 678534, 
Chittur

  

33 16/01/2026 ADITHYAN M MURALIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

05/564, 
MARUTHAMBARA, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

34 16/01/2026 ADITHYAN M MURALIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

05/564, 
MARUTHAMBARA, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

35 16/01/2026 Anitha K THANKA (MTHR) 181, 
KOUNDANKULAM, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

36 16/01/2026 ANUPRIYA A AROKIA ARUL RAJ P 
(HSBN)

CHITTURKARARVEEDU, 
SAYATHURA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
PARISAKKAL, 

678557, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

37 16/01/2026 JOHARABEEVI MOHAMMAD 
SHAREEPH (HSBN)

5/44, CHALLAPATHA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

38 16/01/2026 SANUSHA M MANIKANDAN M 
(FTHR)

3/185, PUTHUSSERY 
CHITTUR, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
VILAYODI, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

39 16/01/2026 Sreejith S Sreenivasan Sreenivasan Velan 
(FTHR)

12/85, Alachancode, 
Chittur, Chittur College, 

678104, Chittur

  

40 16/01/2026 S SREEVIDYA SREEKUMAR J 
(FTHR)

SREE SHLYAM, 
VELLANTHARA 

NEAR BSNL OFFICE, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

41 16/01/2026 SREEVISHNU S Sreenivasan C (FTHR) 224, Koriyarchalla, 
Perumatty, Kannimari, 

678534, Chittur

  

42 16/01/2026 NITHYA DAS HARIDAS B (FTHR) PANAMKUTTI, 
PERUVEMBA, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
CHITTUR

  

43 16/01/2026 BHAVADHARANI H HARIDAS G (FTHR) K S C NAGAR, FIFTH 
MILE, 

VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
K K PATHY POST, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

44 16/01/2026 Bhaskaran M Madhavan (FTHR) 181, 
KOUNDANKALAM, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

45 16/01/2026 NARAYANI K SANKUNNI (HSBN) 10/407, PUTHAN 
VEEDU, 

ATHIYAMPADAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

678503, PALAKKAD

  

46 16/01/2026 ADITHYA S SELVARAJ (FTHR) 08/554, MEPPADAM, 
PATTANCHERY, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

47 16/01/2026 A KAMARBANU SIDHIKK (HSBN) 10/301, PANNIKODE 
HOUSE, POLPULLY, 
PANAYUR, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

48 16/01/2026 Anusree G K Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Odukurinji, Nanniode, 
Perumatty, Nanniyode, 

678534, Chittur

  

49 16/01/2026 ASHIK HAMEED B BADARDEEN S 
(FTHR)

18/17 NATTUKAL 
ROAD, 

KOOTUPATHA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
ATHICODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

50 16/01/2026 SNEHA S SELVARAJ (FTHR) 08/554, MEPPADAM, 
PATTANCHERY, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

51 16/01/2026 Saritha P C Sunil Kumar (HSBN) 03/286, Lakshmi Vilas, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam PO, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

678555, Chittur

  

52 16/01/2026 A ANFAZ ABDUL AZIZ (FTHR) 04/188, 
KALLUKUTTIYAL, 

POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

53 16/01/2026 Sajees H Mubarak (HSBN) 03/10, Pallam, 
Muthalamada, 

Muthalamada P O, 
678507, Chittur

  

54 16/01/2026 SINDHU K BHAGAVALDAS 
(HSBN)

MALLANKOLUMBU, 
MUTHALAMADA, 

MUTHALAMADA 1, 
MUTHALAMADA, 
678507, CHITTUR

  

55 16/01/2026 Saritha P C Sunil Kumar (HSBN) 03/286, Lakshmi Vilas, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam P O, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

678555, chittur

  

56 16/01/2026 AFSANA PARVEEN S FIROZ (HSBN) 4/37, TAILORING 
HOUSE, 

KOSAKKADA, 
PUDUNAGARAM PO, 

678503, CHITTUR

  

57 16/01/2026 SHEFIYUDEEN J JAFAR ALI (FTHR) 30/72, 
METTUVALAVU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

58 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAFAR 
J

JAFARALI (FTHR) 29/72, 
METTUVALAVU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

59 16/01/2026 JASEENA V M HARISH (HSBN) 1/326, 
KARUVAPPARA 

NEAR ST FRANCIS 
SCHOOL, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

60 16/01/2026 KAJAHUSAIN MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

5/44, CHALLAPATHA, 
VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
678553, CHITTUR

  

61 16/01/2026 DOWLATH NEESA A ABBAS (FTHR) 374, ABBAS NIVAS, 
POLPULLY, 
PANAYUR 

ATHIKODE, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

62 16/01/2026 RENUKA DHANDAPANI P 
(HSBN)

12/304, 
AYYAVUCHALLA, 
KOZHIPATHY, K K 

PATHY, 678101, 
CHITTUR

  

63 16/01/2026 ASHIK A ABBAS (FTHR) 374, ABBAS NIVAS, 
POLPULLY, 
PANAYUR 

ATHIKODE, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

64 16/01/2026 BALKKEESE SABAR (HSBN) 3/181 PALLIMEDU, 
ATHICODE, 

NALLEPILLY, 
ATHICODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

65 16/01/2026 Achutha Menon Rugmini Amma 
(MTHR)

10/321, Near Post 
Office, Chittur, Chittur, 

678101, Chittur

  

66 16/01/2026 KRISHNANKUTTY P PAPPANNAYKAM 
(FTHR)

VAZHUVAKKODE, 
PATTANCHERY, 
PATTANCHERY, 
PATTANCHERY, 
678532, CHITTUR

  

67 16/01/2026 Parvathi Menon Achutha Menon (HSBN) 10/321, Near Post 
Office, Chittur, Chittur, 

678101, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

68 16/01/2026 RAJESWARY M KRISHNANKUTTY P 
(HSBN)

VAZHUVAKKODE, 
PATTANCHERY, 
PATTANCHERY, 
PATTANCHERY, 
678532, CHITTUR

  

69 16/01/2026 Janaki K Girish K (OTHR) 17/251A, 
MOOSALIPARAMBU, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

70 16/01/2026 Adhil mohammed F Fakruddin ali ahmed  
(FTHR)

sramby house, 
mettuvalavu, 

thathamangalam, 
thathamangalam, 
678102, chittur

  

71 16/01/2026 SIVADAS V DEVU (MTHR) 454/18, vayalukulam, 
vandithavalam, 

vandithavalam, 678534, 
chittur

  

72 16/01/2026 THAHIRA H SULAIMAN (HSBN) 1/169, 
CHENTHAMARA 

NAGAR, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

73 16/01/2026 SREEDARSHIK S 
Sreenivasan S

Sreenivasan 
Subramaniakownder 

(FTHR)

Kumarabhavanam, 
Ambattupalayam, 

Chittur, Chittur College, 
678104, Chittur

  

74 16/01/2026 U M Shakkeela Banu M Abdul Sukkur 
(HSBN)

62, PATTANI STREET, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678502, CHITTUR

  

75 16/01/2026 KAJAHUSSAIN MUHAMMED YUSUF 
(FTHR)

13/219, MELEKKAD, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

76 16/01/2026 SIVASUBRAMANIYAM 
D

DHARMARAJ S 
(FTHR)

KOTTUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KAMAKSHIAMAN 
KOVIL STREET, 

VADAKKATHARA, 
CHITTUR, 678101, 

CHITTUR

  

77 16/01/2026 Prithvi A D Deepak D S (FTHR) 3/290, Santhipuram 
Road, Koduvayur, 

Koduvayur PO, 678501, 
Chittur

  

78 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFIQUE 

MUHAMMED USEPH 
M (FTHR)

VELLAPPANA, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

CHITTUR

  

79 16/01/2026 Subish M Mohanan C (FTHR) Muttiringi, 
Kacherimedu, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

80 16/01/2026 Anusha M Martin Jeyaraj A (FTHR) Uliyar Veedu, 
Kullarayanpalayam, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

678555, Chittur

  

81 16/01/2026 MINZIA B SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
M (HSBN)

029/97-2 DAR AL 
BARAKAH, 

POONGODE LANE, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

82 16/01/2026 MIDHUN DAS H HARIDAS A (FTHR) MUTHANPARAMBU, 
ELAPPULLY VIA 
ERATTAKULAM, 
NALLEPPILLY, 

ERATTAKULAM, 
678622, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

83 16/01/2026 KAVYA K VALLIAMMAL M 
(MTHR)

POTHIKKALLU 
HOUSE, 

MANKAPPALLAM, 
ERUTHEMPATHY, 
ERUTHEMPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

84 16/01/2026 Pavithra P Pushpakaran K (FTHR) 19/288,Kannadiyil 
House, Tharakkalam, 

Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 
Chittur

  

85 16/01/2026 MANYA M NIRMALA M (MTHR) D/O NIRMALA, 
KURUKKANPOTTA, 

NALLEPPILLY, 
ERATTAKULAM, 
678622, CHITTUR

  

86 16/01/2026 M PAVITHRAN MAHAVISHNU 
GANESH (FTHR)

27, Navukkode, 
Pattanchery, 

Pattanchery, 678532, 
Chittur

  

87 16/01/2026 Valliammal M RUGMINI (MTHR) 11/444, NEAR THS, 
NEERKODE, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

88 16/01/2026 NANDHANA M MURALIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

D/O 
MURALIDHARAN, 

POTTAKULAM 
ERATTAKULAM, 
NALLEPPILLY, 

ERATTAKULAM, 
678622, CHITTUR

  

89 16/01/2026 Abhinav Sivaram Sivaraman (FTHR) Sreelakshmi Kripa, 
Kunnathupalayam, 

Chittur, Thekkegramam, 
678103, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

90 16/01/2026 KANNAN M MUTHU C (FTHR) PARACODU HOUSE, 
ERATTAKULAM, 
NALLEPPILLY, 

ERATTAKULAM, 
678622, CHITTUR

  

91 16/01/2026 Abhiram S Sudheesh Kumar K 
(FTHR)

514/7, 
PARAKKALAM, 
PALLASSANA, 
PALLASSANA, 

678505, CHITTOOR

  

92 16/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ASAD 
K 

ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

KOLAYI KOLAMBU 
HOUSE, MELEKKAD, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

678503, PALAKKAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


